Quarter 4, 2020

District

$180,632 Awarded

Amount

Workers

610 Workers Trained

Company Name

IGEL ORTHODONTICS

FLANDERS PROVISION

GREATER NEBRASKA JATC
ROYAL ENGINEERED COMPOSITES
Kawasaki Motors Mfg Corp., USA
GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Michael Foods, Inc.

GMP PROS

HALL COUNTY LEADERSHIP
PRE-WEL MANUFACTURING CORP
GMP PROS

Tyson Fresh Meats, Inc.

GMP PROS

Leadership Resources

GMP PROS

FALEWITCH CONSTRUCTION
MAGNUS

C&A INDUSTRIES

CAMACO

STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464
CAMACO

ELLIOTT EQUIPMENT COMPANY
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449.00
2,885.00
13,000.00
1,300.00
6,700.00
13,500.00
5,200.00
6,465.00
1,012.00
2,412.00
6,255.00
2,034.00
8,340.00
1,530.00
4,165.00
8,010.00
657.00
6,000.00
23,250.00
60,693.00
5,400.00
1,375.00

200
10

191
12

Training
Medical Software
Ammonia Refrigeration
Apprenticeship
Supervision
Cable/Wire Harness Assembly
On-Line Marketing
Excel
Regulations
Communications
OSHA General Industry
Regulations
Leadership
Tablet Manufacturing
EOS
SharePoint
Leadership
OSHA 503
Diversity
Industrial Maintenance
Apprenticeship
Robotic Welding
Mobile Platform Safety

Training Provider
Oasys
Garden City KS Ammonia
Greater Nebraska JATC
Mike Henke Inc.
Eptac Corp
Electronics For Imaging
DB Consulting
ISPE
Central CC
Compliance Safety
ISPE
Achieve Global
Skillpad
Vistage
New Horizons
FMI
National Safety Council
Inclusive Communities
Central CC
Local 464 JATC
Central CC

National Safety Council
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