Company Name	District	Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
IGEL ORTHODONTICS	2	\$ 449.00	1	Medical Software	Oasys
FLANDERS PROVISION	3	\$ 2,885.00	1	Ammonia Refrigeration	Garden City KS Ammonia
GREATER NEBRASKA JATC	1	\$ 13,000.00	15	Apprenticeship	Greater Nebraska JATC
ROYAL ENGINEERED COMPOSITES	3	\$ 1,300.00	19	Supervision	Mike Henke Inc.
Kawasaki Motors Mfg Corp., USA	1	\$ 6,700.00	5	Cable/Wire Harness Assembly	Eptac Corp
GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	2	\$ 13,500.00	12	On-Line Marketing	Electronics For Imaging
Michael Foods, Inc.	3	\$ 5,200.00	70	Excel	DB Consulting
GMP PROS	2	\$ 6,465.00	3	Regulations	ISPE
HALL COUNTY LEADERSHIP	3	\$ 1,012.00	27	Communications	Central CC
PRE-WEL MANUFACTURING CORP	2	\$ 2,412.00	14	OSHA General Industry	Compliance Safety
GMP PROS	2	\$ 6,255.00	3	Regulations	ISPE
Tyson Fresh Meats, Inc.	3	\$ 2,034.00	10	Leadership	Achieve Global
GMP PROS	2	\$ 8,340.00	10	Tablet Manufacturing	Skillpad
Leadership Resources	1	\$ 1,530.00	1	EOS	Vistage
GMP PROS	2	\$ 4,165.00	1	SharePoint	New Horizons
FALEWITCH CONSTRUCTION	2	\$ 8,010.00	3	Leadership	FMI
MAGNUS	1	\$ 657.00	1	OSHA 503	National Safety Council
C&A INDUSTRIES	2	\$ 6,000.00	200	Diversity	Inclusive Communities
CAMACO	1	\$ 23,250.00	10	Industrial Maintenance	Central CC
STEAMFITTERS & PLUMBERS LU464	2	\$ 60,693.00	191	Apprenticeship	Local 464 JATC
CAMACO	1	\$ 5,400.00	12	Robotic Welding	Central CC
ELLIOTT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	2	\$ 1,375.00	1	Mobile Platform Safety	National Safety Council